

Sessions Case - 268/2023

Order No.10
12.02.24

Received part record from Ld. CJM, Hooghly from which it appears that accd namely Shyamal Ghosh has been arrested.

Seen.

Accd Shyamal Ghosh is produced today.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **04.04.24** for production, appearance.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.

-