

Order No.13

04.04.24

Today is fixed for production & Appearance.

Out of total seven (7) accd namely Suvo Chowdhury is produced from JC.

Steps taken in respect of four (4) accd persons who are on CB.

ER is pending in respect of two accd persons.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **14.05.24** for Production, Appearance & ER.

D & C by me.

SD/-
ASJ
(JO Code - WB00753)

SD/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)