

Sess. Case -268/2023

Order no.17

27-06-2024

Today is fixed for Appearance, Production & W/A.
Out of total seven(7), two(2) accd. persons namely
Subho Chowdhury and Shyamal Ghosh are produced from
J/C, one(1) accd. is present by filing hazirah and three(3)
are absent by filing a petition.

No E.R. of W/A of accd. Raju Das is received.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20-08-24 for Appearance, Production & W/A.

Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)